Table 6. Factor layer judgement matrix M1
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	Main lithological factors
	Aquifer-related factors
	Potential domestic and industrial pollution sources (1 km area)
	Main pollution sources
	Other impact factors

	Main lithological factors
	1.0000
	2.7180
	0.3679
	0.2865
	2.7180

	Aquifer-related factors
	0.3679
	1.0000
	0.6064
	0.1353
	0.6064

	Potential domestic and industrial pollution sources (1 km area)
	2.7180
	1.6490
	1.0000
	0.2865
	1.6490

	Main pollution sources
	3.4900
	7.3900
	3.4900
	1.0000
	7.3900

	Other impact factors
	0.3679
	1.6490
	0.6064
	0.1353
	1.0000




